BOX ASSIGNMENTS AUG	2 5 2004 8 08-3	31 -2004	DO NOT USE FO	OR TRADEMARKS	
	PAT		Marine Street		
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE C SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE A		825992			
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): MARKUS FRANCISCUS ANTONIUS EURLINGS					
_	5.04	4.	2.10		
7.	1	8.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☑NO					
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.					
ADDRESS: De Run 6501, NL-5504 DR Veldhoven, The Netherlands					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ⊠NO					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one					
document) ☑ASSIGNMENT OF		REST EXEC. D	PATE: June 30, 2004		
☐ORIGINAL ☐FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY ☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIFIED TRANSLATION					
☐SECURITY ☐ MERGER	OTHER:	WITH: (NOTE: IE DATES	S ON DECLARATION	AND	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE : IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) June 30, 2004					
AND ATTENED BELLET	(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attached?		MINVENTOR MENT	
series code/serial note 3090	<u>13</u>			mosh iens	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou		6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS		1	
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE: (Code 8021) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102					
,					
5.5ATTY DKT:		8. PLEASE CHARGE TO NUMBER: 03-3975	O OUR DEPOSIT ACCO	UNT	
P 309013 MATTER NO.	P-1532.010-US CLIENT REF.	UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	81468 CLIENT NO.	309013	
9. To the best of my knowledg	e and belief, the foregoing information			MATTER NO. s a true copy of	
the original document.					
A.	<u> </u>	10. Total number of pag cover sheet, attachmer		2	
Signati		(do not file dup. Cover			
Attorney: Robert C. Perez	ле 				
Reg. No. 39328 Atty/Sec: RCP/smw	TEL: (703) 905-2159	Date: August 25, 20 FAX: (703) 90			
FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A) //30/2004 LMUELLER 00000058 033975 10814802					
FC:8021 40.00 DA					

30475386_1.DOC

PAT-114X 9/03

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA				
executed with or after application				
Atty. Dkt. P 0309013	P-1532.010-US			
NA#	Client Ref			

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	<u>OF NONPROVISIONAL</u>	APPLICATION			
the undersigned, to	n consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) are wit:	nd other good and valuable o	consideration paid to each of		
INSERT (1) EURLINGS, Markus Franciscus Antonius	(2) FINDERS, Joz	ef Maria		
NAME(S) OF (3		(4)			
INVENTOR(S) (5)	x box if conti	nued on page 2		
the receipt and suff and transfer(s) unto INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	ficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the unction in the second s	dersigned who at the reque	st of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
(hereinafter designated "A any and all divisions, conti	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of Ame nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, kno	erica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the wn as	e invention and all applications including		
TITLE OF INVENTION	DEVICE MANUFACTURING METHOD, MASK SET FOR USE IN THE METHOD, DATA SET FOR CONTROLLING A PROGRAMMABLE PATTERNING DEVICE, METHOD OF GENERATING A MASK PATTERN AND A COMPUTER PROGRAM				
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	for which the undersigned executed an application (A) even date herewith (B) on	for Letters Patents of the U	nited States of America:		
line A, B and/or C)	(C) M in U.S. Appln. No. 10/814,802	filed April 1	2004		
said ASSIGNEE, for its inthereinafter act on behalf of the control of the control of the control of this documents and the control of the control of the control of this documents and the control of the control	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transhe undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the above ent.	the undersigned agree(s) that the atto- or ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns sterred. address to insert hereon any further id	mey of record in said application shall and legal representatives, deemed entification necessary or desirable for		
INVENT	ORS 115	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES		
1):		30 June On	yweneloens		
	35,)Markus Franciscus Antonius	•	Yvonne Trienekens		
	- colle	30 June 2004	Trenetens		
	S, Jozef María		Yvonne Trienekens		
3)					
Name:					
4)					
Name:					
5)					
Name:					
6)					

N_VIRGINIA_30459843_1.DOC

RECORDED: 08/25/2004

Name:

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 015726 FRAME: 0915